主要參考賽分段照片

浪琴表香港瓶 - 國際一級賽
二○一四年十二月十四日 2400米 好至快 2.29.83  (26.27   26.31   26.70   24.83   22.86   22.86)
	所逐競的
賽事
	馬名
	騎師
	練馬師
	負磅
	檔位
	分段時間
	分段名次及距離
	獨贏
賠率

	
	
	
	
	
	
	2000-1600
	1600-1200
	1200-800
	800-  400
	最後400
	完成
時間
	1600
	1200
	800
	400
	勝負
距離
	

	瓶
	富林特郡
	紀仁安
	費伯華
	126
	4
	26.63
	26.54
	24.51
	22.66
	22.42
	2.29.83
	7 7
	7 6
	7 4
	8 2-3/4
	1 -
	(大熱) 2.1

	
	威利加數
	韋達
	告東尼
	126
	3
	26.63
	26.54
	24.51
	22.70
	22.23
	2.29.92
	10 8-1/2
	10 7-1/2
	10 5-1/2
	9 4-1/2
	2 1/2       
	6.4

	瓶
	桃花心
	杜滿萊
	蔡約翰
	126
	10
	26.31
	26.70
	24.83
	22.86
	23.13
	2.30.10
	1 1-1/4
	1 1-1/2
	1 1
	1 1/2
	3 1-3/4     
	15

	瓶
	多名利
	莫雷拉
	約翰摩亞
	126
	2
	26.59
	26.50
	24.51
	22.50
	22.84
	2.30.17
	9 7-3/4
	8 6-1/2
	8 4-1/2
	5 2-1/4
	4 2         
	9.4

	
	機伶迷宮
	池添謙一
	平田修
	126
	6
	26.51
	26.62
	24.51
	22.78
	23.24
	2.30.29
	4 3-1/2
	4 3
	2 1
	2 1/2
	5 2-3/4     
	37

	
	紅色禮物
	巫斯義
	鄧樂普
	126
	7
	26.59
	26.54
	24.59
	22.82
	22.92
	2.30.29
	6 5-1/4
	5 4-1/4
	5 2-3/4
	6 2-1/2
	6 2-3/4     
	8.2

	
	漫天飄雪
	莫雅
	司徒德爵士
	121
	5
	26.39
	26.78
	24.59
	22.82
	23.17
	2.30.58
	5 4
	6 4-1/2
	6 3
	7 2-3/4
	7 4-3/4     
	5

	
	恩波利
	范以誠
	薛根
	126
	11
	26.63
	26.46
	24.43
	22.82
	22.98
	2.30.91
	11 10-1/4
	11 8-3/4
	11 6-1/4
	11 6
	8 6-3/4     
	45

	
	格哥兒
	田泰安
	賀賢
	126
	8
	26.47
	26.62
	24.75
	22.98
	23.93
	2.31.18
	3 2
	2 1-1/2
	3 1
	4 1-3/4
	9 8-1/2     
	54

	
	教區會堂
	萬寧
	鮑爾傑
	126
	9
	26.51
	26.66
	24.43
	22.98
	23.38
	2.31.23
	8 7-1/2
	9 7-1/4
	9 4-3/4
	10 5-1/2
	10 8-3/4     
	92

	
	勝哥兒
	柏寶
	方嘉柏
	126
	1
	26.07
	26.82
	24.75
	22.86
	27.13
	2.34.34
	2 1-1/4
	3 2
	4 1-1/2
	3 1-1/2
	11 28-1/4    
	66
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